CHSAA 2020-21 Activities Calendar

The resumption of all activities and athletics are subject to change based upon any

changes to national, state or local guidelines related to COVID-19.

Season

Season
A

Season

Season
C

Season
D

Sport

Cross Country
Boys Golf
Boys Tennis

Softball

Basketball

Ice Hockey
Skiing
Competitive Spirit
Sideline Spirit
Girls Swimming
Wrestling

Field Hockey
Football
Gymnastics
Boys Soccer
Unified Bowling
Girls Volleyball

Baseball

Girls Golf

Boys Lacrosse
Girls Lacrosse
Girls Soccer
Boys Swimming
Girls Tennis
Track and Field
Boys Volleyball

Practice
8/12

8/3

8/10
8/10

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
3/1
2/22
3/1
3/1
3/1
3/1

4/26
4/26
4/26
4/26
4/26
4/26
4/26
4/26
4/26

First
Competition

8/15
8/6

8/13
8/13

1/7
1/7
1/7
1/7
N/A
1/7
1/7
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4

4/29
4/29
4/29
4/29
4/29
4/29
4/29
4/29
4/29

Championship
(Tentative)

10/17

10/5 & 10/6
9/25-9/26
10/10

3/6
TBD
2/26
TBD
N/A
TBD
3/6
TBD
5/8
TBD
TBD
TBD
5/1

6/26
TBD
TBD
6/23
TBD
TBD
6/11-12
TBD
6/19

Max Contests

7
198 holes

See bulletin

16

16 (4A/5A); 13 (1A-
3A)

13
See bulletin
N/A
N/A
7 + league
7 duals + 7 days
10
7
8
10
6

16

16 (2A-5A); 13
(1A)

198 holes
10
10
10

7 + league

See bulletin
8
16



Activities

Student
Leadership

Music

Speech - Festival

Speech -
Tournament

Following a typical schedule.

Following a typical schedule.

10/1

111

1/30

3/20



