CHSAA 2020-21 Activities Calendar

The resumption of all activities and athletics are subject to change based upon any changes to national, state or local guidelines related to COVID-19.

Season	Sport	Practice	First Competition	Championship (Tentative)	Max Contests
Season A	Cross Country	8/12	8/15	10/17	7
	Boys Golf	8/3	8/6	10/5 & 10/6	198 holes
	Boys Tennis	8/10	8/13	9/25-9/26	See bulletin
	Softball	8/10	8/13	10/10	16
Season B	Basketball	1/4	1/7	3/6	16 (4A/5A); 13 (1A- 3A)
	Ice Hockey	1/4	1/7	TBD	13
	Skiing	1/4	1/7	2/26	See bulletin
	Competitive Spirit	1/4	1/7	TBD	N/A
	Sideline Spirit	1/4	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Girls Swimming	1/4	1/7	TBD	7 + league
	Wrestling	1/4	1/7	3/6	7 duals + 7 days
Season C	Field Hockey	3/1	3/4	TBD	10
	Football	2/22	3/4	5/8	7
	Gymnastics	3/1	3/4	TBD	8
	Boys Soccer	3/1	3/4	TBD	10
	Unified Bowling	3/1	3/4	TBD	6
	Girls Volleyball	3/1	3/4	5/1	16
Season D	Baseball	4/26	4/29	6/26	16 (2A-5A); 13 (1A)
	Girls Golf	4/26	4/29	TBD	198 holes
	Boys Lacrosse	4/26	4/29	TBD	10
	Girls Lacrosse	4/26	4/29	6/23	10
	Girls Soccer	4/26	4/29	TBD	10
	Boys Swimming	4/26	4/29	TBD	7 + league
	Girls Tennis	4/26	4/29	6/11-12	See bulletin
	Track and Field	4/26	4/29	TBD	8
	Boys Volleyball	4/26	4/29	6/19	16

Activities	Student Leadership	Following			
	Music	Following a typical schedule.			
	Speech - Festival	10/1		1/30	
	Speech - Tournament	11/1		3/20	